
JORDAN MAINSTREAMING SD IN TOURISM - GEFSEC ID TSD! UNDP ID 
4587 

to: adbgef@adb.org, Anthony Nyong, Barbara Cooney, 08/09/2011 11 :26 AM 
undpgef Bruce Dunn, Carolina Jamarilio, CBD Convention, 

EBRD, Elwin Grainger Jones, FAO GEF, IFAD GEF, 
Cc: Nik Sekhran, Helen Negret, Cathy Maize, Mirey Atallah, katarina 

hadad 

2 attachments 

I ­
PIMS 4587 Jordan PIF 7august11-FINAL.doc 4587 Jordan GEF OFP LOE .pdf 

Please find attached a new PIF "(Jordan): Mainstreaming biodiversity 
conservation in tourism sector development in Jordan" accompanied by 
letter of endorsement. 

We look forward to receiving comments / indication of clearance by 23 
August. 

Regards. 
/cm 

To: 	 "Adbgef@Adb.Org" <Adbgef@Adb.Org> 
Anthony Nyong <A.Nyong@Afdb.Org> 
Barbara Cooney <Barbara.Cooney@Fao.Org> 

cc: Nik Sekhran <Nik.Sekhran@Undp.Org> 
Helen Negret <Helen.Negret@Undp.Org> 
Cathy Maize <Cathy.Maize@Undp.Org> 
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